
TGR 86/BRZ プロフェッショナル 専有走行 2021 / 11 / 19 15:12

結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 10 菅波 冬悟 OTG TN滋賀 86 ZN6 2'02.791 7 133.779
2 34 佐々木 雅弘 小倉ｸﾗｯﾁ REVO86BS ZN6 2'03.085 6 0.294 0.294 133.459
3 988 井口卓人 RECARO BRZ BS T ZC6 2'03.259 11 0.468 0.174 133.271
4 521 川合 孝汰 埼玉ﾄﾖﾍﾟｯﾄGB 86 BS ZN6 2'03.290 10 0.499 0.031 133.237
5 70 伊東 黎明 OTG DL 86 ZN6 2'03.304 11 0.513 0.014 133.222
6 80 宮田 莉朋 OTG DL 86 ZN6 2'03.325 12 0.534 0.021 133.199
7 31 青木 孝行 ｹｰｴﾑｴｽﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ86 ZN6 2'03.416 8 0.625 0.091 133.101
8 98 近藤 翼 神奈川ﾄﾖﾀ☆DTEC86R ZN6 2'03.471 8 0.680 0.055 133.042
9 7 堤 優威 muta BS ｶﾊﾞﾅ86 ZN6 2'03.480 9 0.689 0.009 133.032

10 293 岡本 大地 Nfera Sport R ZN6 2'03.522 11 0.731 0.042 132.987
11 121 蒲生 尚弥 tomicaﾈｯﾂ兵庫86BS ZN6 2'03.602 7 0.811 0.080 132.901
12 18 中山 雄一 茨城ﾄﾖﾍﾟｯﾄGRつくば86R ZN6 2'03.692 10 0.901 0.090 132.804
13 60 服部 尚貴 OTG DL 86 ZN6 2'03.761 12 0.970 0.069 132.730
14 123 松井 孝允 NETZ富山Racing86 ZN6 2'03.762 6 0.971 0.001 132.729
15 160 吉田 広樹 埼玉ﾄﾖﾍﾟｯﾄGB 86 BS ZN6 2'03.857 12 1.066 0.095 132.627
16 82 谷口 信輝 KTMS86 ZN6 2'03.866 9 1.075 0.009 132.618
17 11 脇阪 寿一 Owltech 86 ZN6 2'03.902 7 1.111 0.036 132.579
18 522 地頭所 光 GB CAMP 86 ZN6 2'03.914 11 1.123 0.012 132.566
19 310 坪井 翔 C.S.I Racing 86 ZN6 2'03.921 11 1.130 0.007 132.559
20 76 森川 基雄 ｳｨﾆﾝｸﾞ制動屋NUTEC86 ZN6 2'03.978 12 1.187 0.057 132.498
21 906 佐々木孝太 RECARO 86 DL K ZN6 2'03.998 7 1.207 0.020 132.476
22 97 柴田 優作 神奈川ﾄﾖﾀ☆DTEC86R ZN6 2'04.021 11 1.230 0.023 132.452
23 1 久保 凜太郎 RECAROxRinBRZBS ZC6 2'04.051 8 1.260 0.030 132.420
24 504 冨林 勇佑 ｴｱﾊﾞｽﾀｰ86DLﾃﾞﾙﾀ ZN6 2'04.164 9 1.373 0.113 132.299
25 610 大島 和也 TeamMDI/P京都WM86 ZN6 2'04.229 7 1.438 0.065 132.230
26 557 大西 隆生 ｵｰﾄﾊﾞｯｸｽG7AS86BS ZN6 2'04.230 6 1.439 0.001 132.229
27 199 大原 佳祐 COROLLA MIE 86 ZN6 2'04.298 9 1.507 0.068 132.157
28 550 宗藤 昌太朗 名神ﾀｲﾔ86 ZN6 2'04.350 6 1.559 0.052 132.101
29 56 鶴賀 義幸 栃木ﾄﾖﾀT2F BS  86 ZN6 2'04.401 12 1.610 0.051 132.047
30 909 小暮卓史 RECARO BRZ DL T ZC6 2'04.699 11 1.908 0.298 131.732
31 5 井上 尚志 まんさくﾚｽﾄｱﾊﾟｰﾂBS86 ZN6 2'05.188 10 2.397 0.489 131.217
32 312 松本 晴彦 埼玉自動車大学校MS86 ZN6 2'05.224 9 2.433 0.036 131.179

Entry :35    Start :32
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TOYOTA GAZOO Racing

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


